Rangliste Jungschiitzen Wettschiessen 2011

Kurs 2
Rang: Pkt.
1. 59
2. 57
3. 56
4. 56
5. 56
6. 56
7. 55
8. 55
9. 55
10. 53
11. 53
12. 52
13. 52
14. 52
15. 51
16. 51
17. 51
18. 51
19. 50
20. 50
21. 49
22. 49
23. 48
24. 48
25. 46

Name:

Halg Michael
Bicheli Nicole
Walser Emil

Laub Jvo

Fol Patric

Rosalen Anael
Miiller Robin
Bissegger Joyana
Bruhwiler Sandra
Winter Benjamin
Frischknecht Roy
Fahrny Natalie
Braunwalder Tobias
Kaufmann Christian
Vainio Marc

Falk Kevin

Jud Cornel

Heiz Maxime
Schmid Patricia
Giger Silvan

Tobler Simon
Helfenberger Silvan
Schmid Cyrill

Naef Pascal
Eschenmoser Lukas

Verein:

Sport. St. Fiden
SG Wittenbach
SG Wittenbach
SG Goldach

SG Goldach

SG Arnegg

SG Goldach

SG Wittenbach
Sport. Gossau
FSG Rorschach
FSG Rorschach
Sport. St. Fiden
MSV Untereggen
SV Ramschwag
Sport. Gossau
SG Goldach

SV Ramschwag
MSV Untereggen
SV Eggersriet-Grub
Sport. Gossau
SG Wittenbach
SG Arnegg

MSV Untereggen
SG Arnegg

SG Arnegg

Geburtsdatum:

21.06.1993
14.05.1993
28.02.1993
06.02.1993
16.07.1993
12.01.1992
28.07.1993
06.02.1993
20.04.1992
05.08.1993
15.10.1993
08.05.1993
20.02.1993
09.05.1993
28.04.1993
21.01.1993
09.08.1993
19.12.1993
29.12.1993
08.07.1993
24.06.1991
16.07.1993
15.11.1992
01.12.1993
18.07.1992

Wappenscheibe Gewinner



